
First Name Surname Email Organisation Job Title Local Authority

Rebecca Simpson Rebecca.Simpson@youthscotland.org.uk Youth Active Manager Scotland Wide

Fiona Muir Fiona.muir@youthscotland.org.uk Girls on the Move Worker Scotland Wide

Kirsty Johnston kirsty.johnston@moray.gov.uk Moray Council Social Worker Moray

Mae Lennon Mae.Lennon@east-ayrshire.gove.uk East Ayrshire Council Family Support Worker East Ayrshire

Joyce Murray josiemags@gmail.com Cornton Vale Volunteer Stirling

Elspeth Jenkins jenkinse@northlan.gov.uk North Lanarkshire Council Senior Social Worker North Lanarkshire

Gemma McCormick gmccormick@stirling.gov.uk Stirling Council Youth Justice Worker Stirling

Jacinta Bennett jacinta.bennett@sw-glasgow.gov.uk Glasgow Council Youth Justice Worker Glasgow

Morag Dickie Morag.Dickie@ea.edin.sch.uk ASL Service Outreach teacher Edinburgh

Kirsti Bridgewater kirsti.bridgewater@kibble.org Kibble Safe Centre Duty Manager Renfrewshire

Joanne Easton eastonj07s@glow.sch.uk Stirling Council Teacher Stirling

Maria Gray graymo75@glow.sch.uk Stirling Council Learning Support Stirling

Hazel-Ann McWhirter hazeyinglasgow@live.co.uk Childrens Panel Member Glasgow

Sheila Baxter baxtersh@northlan.gov.uk North Lanarkshire Council Depute Manager North Lanarkshire

Gillian McCluskie mccluskieg@northlan.gov.uk North Lanarkshire Council Senior Residential Worker North Lanarkshire

Lynette McCourt McCourtLy@northlan.gov.uk North Lanarkshire Council

Support Worker - Children & 

Families North Lanarkshire

Pauline Adamson pauline.adamson@dundeecity.gov.uk Dundee City Council Social Worker Dundee City

Lindsay Mullen Lindsay.mullen@falkirk.gov.uk Falkirk council Youth Justce Practitioner Falkirk

Carol-Anne Soones carol-annesoones@southlanarkshire.gcsx.gov.uk South Lanarkshire Training and Development officer South Lanarkshire

Bharati Bundhoo Bharati.bundhoo@glasgowlife.org.uk Glasgow Council Cultural Services Officer Glasgow

Lyndsey Robb RobbL@northlan.gcsx.gov.uk North Lanarkshire Council Senior officer North Lanarkshire

Gillian Barclay gillian.barclay@ea.edin.sch.uk Edinburgh Education Psychologist Edinburgh

Brenda Youngson Brenda.youngson@aberdeenshire.gov.uk Aberdeenshire Council Residential Childcare Officer Aberdeenshire
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Rebecca Duncan reduncan@aberdeencity.gov.uk Aberdeen City Council

Familly and Community Support 

Officer Aberdeen City

Hazel Campbell Hacampbell@aberdeencity.gov.uk Abeddeen City Council Team Leader Aberdeen City

Clayre Riach Clayre.Riach@aberdeenshire.gov.uk Aberdeenshire Council Womens Social Worker Aberdeenshire

Nadia Geddes Nadia.Geddes@aberdeenshire.gov.uk Aberdeenshire Council Criminal Justice Social Worker Aberdeenshire

Nicola Low Nicola.Low@aberdeenshire.gov.uk Aberdeenshire Council Criminal Justice Social Worker Aberdeenshire

Jackie Ashcroft Jackie.Ashcroft@aberdeenshire.gov.uk Aberdeenshire Council

Social Worker Children and 

Families Aberdeenshire

Kathryn Young kat.young@aberdeencity.gov.uk Aberdeen City Council

Family Community Support 

Worker Aberdeen City

Kelly Mackenzie kellmackenzie@aberdeencity.gov.uk Aberdeen City Council

Family Community Support 

Worker Aberdeen City

Linda Lomas linda.lomas@aberdeenshire.gov.uk Aberdeenshire Council Team Manager Aberdeenshire

James Duthie james.duthie@aberdeenshire.gov.uk Aberdeenshire Council Youth Services Social Worker Aberdeenshire

Jamie Turnbull jamie.turnbull@east-ayrshire.gov.uk East Ayrshire Social Work Social Worker East Ayrshire

Amanda Smith amanda.smith@includem.co.uk Includem Glasgow

Susan Pollock susan.pollock@stphilipsschool.org.uk St Philips School North Lanarkshire

Elaine MacLennan elaine@fastforward.org.uk Fast Forward Project Officer National

Hayley Farrell Hayley.Farrell@barnardos.org.uk Barnardos 3rd Sector Co-ordinator National

Gillian Baker GillianCB@icloud.com Domestic Abuse Project Solicitor

Eileen Giannico eileen.giannico@dundeecity.gov.uk Social Work Social Worker Dundee City

Jane Stein jane.stein@falkirk.gov.uk Falkirk council Social Worker Falkirk

Lynne Withnell Lynne.withnell@westlothian.gov.uk West Lothian Council Social Worker West Lothian

Pauline Shaw Pauline.Shaw@eastdunbarton.gov.uk Social Work Senior Practitioner East Dunbarton

Lindsay Hall Lindsay.Hall@southlanarkshire.gov.uk Social Work South Lanarkshire council South Lanarkshire

Liz Miller Liz.Miller@sw.glasgow.gov.uk Social Work SNAP Social Worker Glasgow

Stewart Moore Stewart.Moore@sw.glasgow.gov.uk Social Work Social Worker Glasgow

Elaine Cochrane elaine.cochrane@nhs.net NHS Forth Valley Forth Valley
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Pamela Vannan Pamela.Vannan@nhs.net NHS Forth Valley Forth Valley

Mary Scott Watson maryscottwatson@nhs.net NHS Forth Valley Forth Valley
Lynsey Clark Lynsey.Clark@aberlour.org.uk Aberlour Family Worker
Elaine Morton Elaine.Morton@barnardos.org.uk Barnardos Stirling / Clacks
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